10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd
Leading
Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd
Leading

Advanced Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading

Advanced Varsity Performance - B

Intermediate JV/Freshman
Performance - B

Intermediate Varsity Performance - B
Intermediate Varsity Performance - B
Intermediate Varsity Performance - A
Intermediate Varsity Performance - A
Intermediate Varsity Performance - A
Intermediate Varsity Performance - A

Novice JV/Freshman Performance -

B

Novice JV/Freshman Performance -

A
Novice Varsity Performance - B

Novice JH/MS Performance - B

Game Day JH/MS School
Game Day JH/MS School
Game Day Varsity
Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Program

NCA - Beach Bash

February 28 - Hall C - School

Team Name

Goshen Central High School Goshen Central High School

Bellefonte Area High School
Warwick Valley High School
Burrell High School

Open
Glen Burnie High School

Glen Burnie High School
The Cath HS of Baltimore
Mount De Sales Academy
Central Regional High
School

Archbishop Spalding High

School
Pennsville Memorial High

School

West Essex High School
Archbishop Spalding High
School

Old Mill High School
KIPP DC College Prep

St. Francis of Assisi

Open
Kipp AMP Middle School

Bellefonte Area High School
Archbishop Spalding High
School

South Western High School

Bellefonte Area High School

Advanced Coed Varsity
Performance

Warwick Valley High School

Intermediate Varsity Crowd
Leading

Open
GB VARSITY

GB JVv
Catholic High
Sailors

Central Regional Intermediate
Varsity

Archbishop Spalding Varsity

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Intermediate Varsity
Performance

Archbishop Spalding High
School JV

Old Mill Patriots

City
Goshen

Bellefonte
WARWICK

Lower
Burrell

Glen Burnie
Glen Burnie
Baltimore
Catonsville
Bayville
Severn
Pennsville
Caldwell
Severn

Millersville

KIPP DC College Prep Panthers Washington

St. Francis of Assisi

Open
Kipp Amp Middle School

JH Game Day
Archbishop Spalding Varsity
Game Day Varsity

Varsity Game Day

Springfield

Brooklyn
Bellefonte
Severn
Hanover

Bellefonte

02/24/2026 04:20 PM EST

State Check-In

Building
Mat
NY 7:25:00 AM 7:31:00 AM

PA 7:31:00 AM 7:37:00 AM
NY 7:37:00 AM 7:43:00 AM

PA 7:43:00 AM 7:49:00 AM

7:37:00 AM

7:43:00 AM

7:49:00 AM

7:55:00 AM

7:49:00 AM 7:55:00 AM 8:01:00 AM

MD 7:55:00 AM 8:01:00 AM

MD 8:01:00 AM 8:07:00 AM
MD 8:07:00 AM 8:13:00 AM
MD 8:13:00 AM 8:19:00 AM
NJ 8:19:00 AM 8:25:00 AM
MD 8:25:00 AM 8:31:00 AM
NJ 8:31:00 AM 8:37:00 AM
8:37:00 AM 8:43:00 AM
8:43:00 AM 8:49:00 AM
8:49:00 AM 8:55:00 AM
8:55:00 AM 9:01:00 AM

PA 9:01:00 AM 9:07:00 AM

8:07:00 AM

8:13:00 AM

8:19:00 AM

8:25:00 AM

8:31:00 AM

8:37:00 AM

8:43:00 AM

8:49:00 AM

8:55:00 AM

9:01:00 AM

9:07:00 AM

9:13:00 AM

9:07:00 AM 9:13:00 AM 9:19:00 AM

NY 9:13:00 AM 9:19:00 AM

PA 9:19:00 AM 9:25:00 AM
MD 9:25:00 AM 9:31:00 AM
PA 9:31:00 AM 9:37:00 AM

PA 9:37:00 AM 9:43:00 AM

9:25:00 AM

9:31:00 AM

9:37:00 AM

9:43:00 AM

9:49:00 AM

Roland E Powell Convention Center

Full Foam
Floor
7:43:00 AM
7:49:00 AM
7:55:00 AM
8:01:00 AM

8:07:00 AM
8:13:00 AM

8:19:00 AM

8:25:00 AM

8:31:00 AM

8:37:00 AM

8:43:00 AM

8:49:00 AM

8:55:00 AM

9:01:00 AM

9:07:00 AM

9:13:00 AM

9:19:00 AM

9:25:00 AM
9:31:00 AM

9:37:00 AM

9:43:00 AM

9:49:00 AM

9:55:00 AM

Compete
8:00:00 AM

8:06:00 AM
8:12:00 AM
8:18:00 AM

8:24:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

8:36:00 AM
8:42:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:06:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:24:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:36:00 AM

9:42:00 AM
9:48:00 AM

9:54:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:06:00 AM

10:12:00 AM

Judge
Panel
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C

School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C

School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C
School -
C

Team
Size
12

21
24

15

16
18
17
22
15

15

12
12
10
11

16

12
19
15

12

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



TID Division

Program

NCA - Beach Bash Roland E Powell Convention Center

February 28 - Hall C - School

24 Game Day Varsity

25

Littlestown High School

Awards

Building Full Foam Judge
Team Name City State Check-In Mat Floor Compete Panel
Littlestown High School Littlestown PA 9:43:00 AM 9:49:00 AM 9:55:00 AM 10:01:00 AM 10:18:00 AM School - 13
C
Awards 9:49:00 AM 9:55:00 AM 10:01:00 AM 10:07:00 AM 10:24:00 AM

02/24/2026 04:20 PM EST /A

VARSITY SPIRIT



