



February 28 - Hall C - School

TID	Division	Program	Team Name	City	State	Check-In	Building Mat	Mat	Full Foam Floor	Compete	Judge Panel	Team Size
1	Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd Leading	Goshen Central High School	Goshen Central High School	Goshen	NY	7:25:00 AM	7:31:00 AM	7:37:00 AM	7:43:00 AM	8:00:00 AM	School - C	12
2	Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd Leading	Bellefonte Area High School	Advanced Coed Varsity Performance	Bellefonte	PA	7:31:00 AM	7:37:00 AM	7:43:00 AM	7:49:00 AM	8:06:00 AM	School - C	21
3	Advanced Varsity Crowd Leading	Warwick Valley High School	Warwick Valley High School	WARWICK	NY	7:37:00 AM	7:43:00 AM	7:49:00 AM	7:55:00 AM	8:12:00 AM	School - C	24
4	Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading	Burrell High School	Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading	Lower Burrell	PA	7:43:00 AM	7:49:00 AM	7:55:00 AM	8:01:00 AM	8:18:00 AM	School - C	15
5		Open	Open			7:49:00 AM	7:55:00 AM	8:01:00 AM	8:07:00 AM	8:24:00 AM		
6	Advanced Varsity Performance - B	Glen Burnie High School	GB VARSITY	Glen Burnie	MD	7:55:00 AM	8:01:00 AM	8:07:00 AM	8:13:00 AM	8:30:00 AM	School - C	16
7	Intermediate JV/Freshman Performance - B	Glen Burnie High School	GB JV	Glen Burnie	MD	8:01:00 AM	8:07:00 AM	8:13:00 AM	8:19:00 AM	8:36:00 AM	School - C	18
8	Intermediate Varsity Performance - B	The Cath HS of Baltimore	Catholic High	Baltimore	MD	8:07:00 AM	8:13:00 AM	8:19:00 AM	8:25:00 AM	8:42:00 AM	School - C	17
9	Intermediate Varsity Performance - B	Mount De Sales Academy	Sailors	Catonsville	MD	8:13:00 AM	8:19:00 AM	8:25:00 AM	8:31:00 AM	8:48:00 AM	School - C	22
10	Intermediate Varsity Performance - A	Central Regional High School	Central Regional Intermediate Varsity	Bayville	NJ	8:19:00 AM	8:25:00 AM	8:31:00 AM	8:37:00 AM	8:54:00 AM	School - C	15
11	Intermediate Varsity Performance - A	Archbishop Spalding High School	Archbishop Spalding Varsity	Severn	MD	8:25:00 AM	8:31:00 AM	8:37:00 AM	8:43:00 AM	9:00:00 AM	School - C	15
12	Intermediate Varsity Performance - A	Pennsville Memorial High School	Pennsville Memorial High School	Pennsville	NJ	8:31:00 AM	8:37:00 AM	8:43:00 AM	8:49:00 AM	9:06:00 AM	School - C	27
13	Intermediate Varsity Performance - A	West Essex High School	Intermediate Varsity Performance	Caldwell	NJ	8:37:00 AM	8:43:00 AM	8:49:00 AM	8:55:00 AM	9:12:00 AM	School - C	12
14	Novice JV/Freshman Performance - B	Archbishop Spalding High School	Archbishop Spalding High School JV	Severn	MD	8:43:00 AM	8:49:00 AM	8:55:00 AM	9:01:00 AM	9:18:00 AM	School - C	12
15	Novice JV/Freshman Performance - A	Old Mill High School	Old Mill Patriots	Millersville	MD	8:49:00 AM	8:55:00 AM	9:01:00 AM	9:07:00 AM	9:24:00 AM	School - C	10
16	Novice Varsity Performance - B	KIPP DC College Prep	KIPP DC College Prep Panthers	Washington	DC	8:55:00 AM	9:01:00 AM	9:07:00 AM	9:13:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	School - C	11
17	Novice JH/MS Performance - B	St. Francis of Assisi	St. Francis of Assisi	Springfield	PA	9:01:00 AM	9:07:00 AM	9:13:00 AM	9:19:00 AM	9:36:00 AM	School - C	16
18		Open	Open			9:07:00 AM	9:13:00 AM	9:19:00 AM	9:25:00 AM	9:42:00 AM		
19	Game Day JH/MS School	Kipp AMP Middle School	Kipp Amp Middle School	Brooklyn	NY	9:13:00 AM	9:19:00 AM	9:25:00 AM	9:31:00 AM	9:48:00 AM	School - C	12
20	Game Day JH/MS School	Bellefonte Area High School	JH Game Day	Bellefonte	PA	9:19:00 AM	9:25:00 AM	9:31:00 AM	9:37:00 AM	9:54:00 AM	School - C	19
21	Game Day Varsity	Archbishop Spalding High School	Archbishop Spalding Varsity	Severn	MD	9:25:00 AM	9:31:00 AM	9:37:00 AM	9:43:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	School - C	15
22	Game Day Varsity	South Western High School	Game Day Varsity	Hanover	PA	9:31:00 AM	9:37:00 AM	9:43:00 AM	9:49:00 AM	10:06:00 AM	School - C	12
23	Game Day Varsity	Bellefonte Area High School	Varsity Game Day	Bellefonte	PA	9:37:00 AM	9:43:00 AM	9:49:00 AM	9:55:00 AM	10:12:00 AM	School - C	21



February 28 - Hall C - School

TID Division	Program	Team Name	City	State	Check-In	Building Mat	Mat	Full Foam Floor	Compete	Judge Panel	Team Size
24	Game Day Varsity	Littlestown High School	Littlestown	PA	9:43:00 AM	9:49:00 AM	9:55:00 AM	10:01:00 AM	10:18:00 AM	School - C	13
25	Awards	Awards			9:49:00 AM	9:55:00 AM	10:01:00 AM	10:07:00 AM	10:24:00 AM		